
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr.  

74 
189 
82 
9 

42 
471 
157 
30 
99 
14 
76 

286 
6 

112 
31 

339 
47 
19 

202 
384 

300 
77 

Klasse  

P3 G 
P3 
P3 
P3 
S3 
S3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 
P3 G 
P3 
P3 
N2 
P3 G 

S3 
P3 

Vorname/Nachname  

Bernhard Hitzenberger 
Till Goldenstein 
Kevin Chadrysiak 
Jan Philipp Berges 
Kevin Wüst 
Nick Seeger 
Andre Hagert 
Florian Zilz 
Tim Bendig 
Gunnar Harsing 
Andeas Sailer 
Martin Haase 
Kai Dederichs 
Mirko Schmidt 
Kevin Labenski 
Joseph Pirard 
Sascha Pätzold 
Lars Jentsch 
Frank Lehmann 
Nicky Vandekerckhove 

Kai Riemer 
Amir Brajan 

Ort  

Aichkirchen 
Osteel 
Schwarmstedt 
Schwelm 
Großostheim 
Wulkow 
Lauter-Bernsbach 
Nauroth 
Herford 
Pabstorf 
Unna 
Glinde 
Nettetal 
Marolterode 
Hochspeyer 
Mortroux 
Loxstedt 
Merseburg 
Arnsdorf 
Bois-de-villers 

Diespeck 
Obersulm 

Nat.  

AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
BEL 
GER 
GER 
GER 
BEL 

GER 
GER 

FMN  

ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 

DMSB 
DMSB 

Bewerber  

Taunus Moto Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
supermotostore racing 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

MSC Freier Grund e.V. im ADAC 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Fahrzeug  

Yamaha 
Suzuki 
KTM 
TM-Racing 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 450 SMR 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Honda 
Yamaha 

Runden  

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Gesamtzeit  

12:26.148 
12:34.618 
12:40.397 
12:40.887 
12:46.137 
12:46.584 
12:51.030 
12:51.658 
12:56.337 
12:56.726 
12:58.600 
12:59.730 
12:59.852 
13:09.809 
13:10.048 
13:16.935 
13:18.878 
13:19.172 
13:23.850 
13:54.116 

Diff.  

8.470 
14.249 
14.739 
19.989 
20.436 
24.882 
25.510 
30.189 
30.578 
32.452 
33.582 
33.704 
43.661 
43.900 
50.787 
52.730 
53.024 
57.702 

1:27.968 

NS 
NS 

Beste Zeit.  

1:30.360 
1:33.096 
1:34.501 
1:34.489 
1:32.742 
1:33.743 
1:35.126 
1:34.265 
1:35.196 
1:35.497 
1:35.744 
1:35.802 
1:35.133 
1:36.845 
1:35.404 
1:37.171 
1:37.404 
1:37.412 
1:36.796 
1:41.687 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#202 STOP&GO wg. Frühstart

SuperMoto DM Cheb 
N2/P3/S3 kl.Finale 

kleines Finale RACE 

Rennen (9:00 und 2 Runden) started at 12:10:47 

Kartarena Cheb 1,583 Km 

13.09.2015 12:05 


